

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO.1170 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> List this case on 25.03.2026 for filing counter. Registry is directed to remove this matter from the caption 'for dismissal'. NBK,J AQS	Transferr ed to IO Folder before correctio ns.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE